
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Opponent 7 8 Ref Door Score Sub 
Tues., Jan 17 Burlington Central -- H Rand 

Leon Golden Furman 
Wells ------- 

Thurs., Jan. 19 DeKalb Huntley H A Yagle 
Cass Belmonte Hahn 

Furman ------- 

Mon., Jan. 23 Stillman A H Pauser 
Brands Salsbury Wells 

Hahn Robinson 

Tues., Jan. 24 DeKalb Rosette A H Rand 
 Rand Furman 

Prestegard Sarver 

Thurs., Jan. 26 Sycamore H A Brands 
 Niemeyer Hahn 

Dobbs ------- 

Tues.,  Jan. 31 Belvidere Central A H  Golden Wells 
Furman 

Queller-
Zillis 

Thurs., Feb. 2 Belvidere South H A Nichols 
Cass Belmonte Prestegard 

Dobbs ------- 

Tues., Feb. 7 Burlington Central / Prairie Knolls H A Nichols 
Brands Salsbury Furman 

Prestegard ------- 

Thurs., Feb 9 DeKalb Huntley A H Rand 
Cass Rand Hahn 

Furman Madere 

Mon., Feb. 13 Sycamore A H Cass 
Benham Niemeyer Hahn 

Prestegard Billeter 

Tues., Feb. 14 DeKalb Rosette H A Rand 
Pauser Golden Wells 

Dobbs ------- 

Sat., Feb. 18 Oregon Tournament A A ------- ------- ------- ------- 

Tues., Feb. 21 Belvidere Central H A Pauser 
Brands Salsbury Hahn 

Dobbs ------- 

Thurs., Feb. 23 Belvidere South A H Cass 
Pauser Belmonte Prestegard 

Wells  Sarver 

Mon., Feb. 27 Dixon Reagan H A Rand 
Brands Rand Prestegard 

Dobbs ------- 

Tues., Feb. 28 Prairie Knolls A -- ------- ------- ------- Robinson 

Thurs., Mar. 2 
N.C.J.C. Quarter Finals 

7th host – Prairie Knolls / Central 
8th host – Belvidere South 

A A ------- ------- ------- ------- 

Sat., Mar. 4 
N.C.J.C. Semis & Finals 

7th host – Prairie Knolls / Central 
8th host – Belvidere South 

A A ------- ------- ------- ------- 

        
 


